Z-MAX® 6A SHIELDED OUTLETS
The shielded Z-MAX outlet offers best-in-class performance in every critical specification, exceeding all
Category 6A performance requirements, including alien crosstalk. Its innovative features not only speed and
simplify termination, but remove installation variability for consistently high and repeatable
performance — every termination, every time!
Flexibility and
Simplified Ordering
A single hybrid outlet supports both

(Blank) = Hybrid Flat/Angled
K = Keystone
 Ordering Information:
Door Option
(Blank) = No Door
D = Door (Hybrid only)
01= Black
02= White
03= Red
04= Gray
05= Yellow
06= Blue
07= Green
09= Orange
20= Ivory
80= Light Ivory
Outlet terminates S/FTP, F/FTP and F/UTP cable constructions with 22 – 26
AWG (0.64 – 0.51mm) solid and 26 AWG (0.48mm) stranded conductors, with
up to 0.60mm diameter conductors and up to 1.48mm diameter over insulation.
ELECTRICAL
Contact Resistance 20 mΩ
Input to Ouput Resistance 200 mΩ
Min. Dielectric Withstand Voltage
(contact to contact) 1000 V DC or AC peak
Min. Dielectric Withstand Voltage 1500 V DC or AC peak
Insulation Resistance 500 mΩ
Compatibility Backwards to cat 5e and cat 6
Current Rating 1.5 A
PoE Suitable for PoE and PoE+
MECHANICAL — GENERAL
Operating Temperature -10 to 60 °C (14 to 140 °F)
Flammability Rating UL 94 V-0
Green Features RoHS, lead-free, halogen-free, PVC free
Housing Material Zinc die cast
Contact Materials
Copper alloy, plated with 50 micro inches
(1.27 micron) minimum thick gold or
equivalent  at contact interface
Plastic Materials Flame retardant themoplastic
Dimensions (LxWxH) 41.2x14.5x21.1mm (1.6x.570x.832 in.)
Shield 360 degree enclosure
MECHANICAL — JACK
Number of Plug Insertion Cycles 2500
Min. Plug Retention Force 50N (11.24 lbf)
Plug Compatibility Compatible with RJ45 (8-position) or
RJ11 (6-position) plugs
1 - Red Data
1 - Blue Data
1 - Bezel Color-Matching Data
1 - White Blank
1 - Red Voice
1 - Blue Voice
1 - Bezel Color--Matching Voice
1 - Bezel Color--Matching Blank
Front Rear
Each Z-MAX 6A hybrid outlet includes 1 printed icon